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YOUTH COUNSELING PROGRAMS & PROFESSIONALS

These youth counseling and support personnel responders encompass areas of
counseling from grammer school to the college level. This database reaches out to an
active base of professionals running non-profit and for-profit organizations. They
typically respond to offers for information and publications on health, substance abuse,
peer pressure, sexuality, and safe habits. This list provides excellent prospects for

your health education, school supplies, and related offers.

In addition, youth

development offices of the YMCA, YWCA, ministries, juvenile justice and rehabilitation
systems, and other assorted youth volunteer programs are included. This is a
response list enhanced with other interests from undisclosed national files.

Total Database - 20,239

Available Selects $5/M

High School/College Student Assistance Counselors

Indian Youth School Counselors
School Counseling Support Programs
Youth Club & Activity Program

Youth Counselors

Youth Development Program Director
Youth Ministry

Youth Program Volunteer Activities

Terms and Pricing

List Rental $90/M  Recency Select (3 mos)
Minimum Order 3000 Recency Select (6 mos)
FTP $50 Recency Select (12 mos)
EMail $50 Telephones

Brokers Welcome

$20/m
$15/M
$10M
$35/M

Gender Select

3,760
640
561

2,262

3,643

3,040

2,922

3,511

Geographic Select
Age/lncome Select

Key Coding

$5M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
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