

# Mailing List Brokerage and Management www.byrumfleming.com

48000A

## YOUTH COUNSELING PROGRAMS & PROFESSIONALS

These youth counseling and support personnel responders encompass areas of counseling from grammer school to the college level. This database reaches out to an active base of professionals running non-profit and for-profit organizations. They typically respond to offers for information and publications on health, substance abuse, peer pressure, sexuality, and safe habits. This list provides excellent prospects for your health education, school supplies, and related offers. In addition, youth development offices of the YMCA, YWCA, ministries, juvenile justice and rehabilitation systems, and other assorted youth volunteer programs are included. This is a response list enhanced with other interests from undisclosed national files.

## Total Database - 20,239

#### Available Selects \$5/M

High School/College Student Assistance Counselors	3,760
Indian Youth School Counselors	640
School Counseling Support Programs	561
Youth Club & Activity Program	2,262
Youth Counselors	3,543
Youth Development Program Director	3,040
Youth Ministry	2,922
Youth Program Volunteer Activities	3,511

### Terms and Pricing

List Rental	\$90/M	Recency Select (3 mos)	\$20/M	Gender Select	\$5/M
Minimum Order	3000	Recency Select (6 mos)	\$15/M	Geographic Select	\$5/M
FTP	\$50	Recency Select (12 mos)	\$10/M	Age/Income Select	\$5/M
EMail	\$50	Telephones	\$35/M	Key Coding	\$5/M

Brokers Welcome